Page 1 of 4 Data Sheet – 12129
Rev 0.0 05/2025
Remote LED
Annunciators
FW2129
Overview
The Series 2 FW2129 Remote Annunciators are versatile,
high-capacity annunciation devices designed to display

Dry indoor use only
Wire Size 14 to 18AWG
Ordering Information
Model Description
Ship Wt.
Kg (lbs)
FW2129 Remote LED Annunciator -
Enclosure options
FW2129-H1 1-Bay Remote Annunciator Enclosure -
FW2129-H2 2-Bay Remote Annunciator Enclosure -
FW2129-H3 3-Bay Remote Annunciator Enclosure -
FW2129-H5 5-Bay Remote Annunciator Enclosure -
Annunciation Modules
FW2261L Remote LED Annunciator Plate -
FW2252-CORE          Core processing unit, LED/Button controller -
FW2252-4S4L         Four Button/Red LED Module -
FW2252-8-RGY          Eight Multi-Color LED (R/G/Y) Module -
FW2252-8-2RY          Sixteen Multi-Color LED (R/Y) Module -
FW2252-8-S2L Eight Button/ Sixteen Multi-Color LED Module -
FW2252-8-2S2L     Sixteen Button/Red LED Module -
FW2252-4-3S3L    Four Function HOA (Hand-Off-Auto), with G/(R/Y)/G LEDs -
FW2252-DMMY                                           Single Blank Display Cover -
FW2204 LCD Annunciator Card -
FW2204L Remote LCD Annunciator Plate -
Replacement parts
FWPK Panel Key -
*Enclosures, annunciation modules, and accessories are ordered separately.